
BASE

FIRST TEAM

1 John Stones Manchester City

2 Abdukodir Khusanov Manchester City

3 Rúben Dias Manchester City

5 Oscar Bobb Manchester City

6 Tijjani Reijnders Manchester City

7 Rayan Cherki Manchester City

8 Jérémy Doku Manchester City

9 Nico González Manchester City

10 Phil Foden Manchester City

11 Rayan Aït-Nouri Manchester City

12 Divine Mukasa Manchester City Rookie

13 Rodrigo Manchester City

14 Nico O'Reilly Manchester City

15 Savinho Manchester City

16 Erling Haaland Manchester City

17 Omar Marmoush Manchester City

18 Reigan Heskey Manchester City Rookie

19 Mary Fowler Manchester City Women

20 Aoba Fujino Manchester City Women Rookie

BONAFIDE BALLER

4 Mario Balotelli Manchester City

21 Erling Haaland Manchester City

22 Omar Marmoush Manchester City

23 Yaya Touré Manchester City

24 Emmanuel Adebayor Manchester City

25 Carlos Tevez Manchester City

PITCH PURSUITS

26 Erling Haaland Manchester City

27 Phil Foden Manchester City

28 Omar Marmoush Manchester City

29 Savinho Manchester City

30 Yaya Touré Manchester City

31 Rayan Aït-Nouri Manchester City

32 Jérémy Doku Manchester City

33 Oscar Bobb Manchester City

34 Sergio Agüero Manchester City

35 Leroy Sané Manchester City

COLLECTORS CORNER

36 Kevin De Bruyne Manchester City

37 David Silva Manchester City

38 Phil Foden Manchester City

39 Riyad Mahrez Manchester City

40 Carlos Tevez Manchester City

161

41 Phil Foden Manchester City

42 David Silva Manchester City

43 Kevin De Bruyne Manchester City



44 Fernandinho Manchester City

45 Steph Houghton Manchester City Women

46 Micah Richards Manchester City

47 Rico Lewis Manchester City

48 Emilio Lawrence Manchester City Rookie

49 Shaun Wright-Phillips Manchester City

50 Niall Quinn Manchester City

INSERT

RAINBOW FLICK

RF-1 Leroy Sané Manchester City

RF-2 Kevin De Bruyne Manchester City

RF-3 Jérémy Doku Manchester City

RF-4 Mario Balotelli Manchester City

RF-5 Phil Foden Manchester City

RF-6 Savinho Manchester City

RF-7 Erling Haaland Manchester City

RF-8 Omar Marmoush Manchester City

RF-9 Yaya Touré Manchester City

RF-10 Oscar Bobb Manchester City

RF-11 David Silva Manchester City

RF-12 Bernardo Silva Manchester City

RF-13 Sergio Agüero Manchester City

RF-14 Riyad Mahrez Manchester City

RF-15 Shaun Wright-Phillips Manchester City

RF-16 Khadija Shaw Manchester City Women

RF-17 Rayan Cherki Manchester City

RF-18 Vivianne Miedema Manchester City Women

RF-19 Nico González Manchester City

RF-20 Divine Mukasa Manchester City Rookie

RF-21 Nico O'Reilly Manchester City

RF-22 Nicolas Anelka Manchester City

RF-23 Rodrigo Manchester City

RF-24 Carlos Tevez Manchester City

RF-25 Emmanuel Adebayor Manchester City

AUTOGRAPH

BASE CARDS AUTOGRAPH VARIATION

BA-AB Ali Benarbia Manchester City

BA-AD Emmanuel Adebayor Manchester City

BA-BS Bernardo Silva Manchester City

BA-CR Claudio Reyna Manchester City

BA-DS David Silva Manchester City

BA-EH Erling Haaland Manchester City

BA-FD Fernandinho Manchester City

BA-GB Gareth Barry Manchester City

BA-GC Gaël Clichy Manchester City

BA-GK Georgi Kinkladze Manchester City



BA-JG Joško Gvardiol Manchester City

BA-JH Joe Hart Manchester City

BA-JL Joleon Lescott Manchester City

BA-JS John Stones Manchester City

BA-KS Khadija Shaw Manchester City Women

BA-LH Lauren Hemp Manchester City Women

BA-MN Matheus Nunes Manchester City

BA-NA Nathan Aké Manchester City

BA-NQ Niall Quinn Manchester City

BA-OR Nico O'Reilly Manchester City

BA-RH Reigan Heskey Manchester City Rookie

BA-RI Micah Richards Manchester City

BA-WP Shaun Wright-Phillips Manchester City

BONAFIDE BALLER AUTOGRAPH VARIATION

BB-CT Carlos Tevez Manchester City

BB-DI Rúben Dias Manchester City

BB-EH Erling Haaland Manchester City

BB-JD Jérémy Doku Manchester City

BB-KB Kevin De Bruyne Manchester City

BB-LS Leroy Sané Manchester City

BB-NA Nicolas Anelka Manchester City

BB-OM Omar Marmoush Manchester City

BB-PF Phil Foden Manchester City

BB-PG Pep Guardiola Manchester City

BB-RD Rodrigo Manchester City

BB-RM Riyad Mahrez Manchester City

BB-SA Sergio Agüero Manchester City

BB-SV Savinho Manchester City

BB-VM Vivianne Miedema Manchester City Women

BB-YT Yaya Touré Manchester City


